
1. Do you live in the Canal Winchester Local School District?

83% Yes

17% No

Value Percent Responses

Yes

No

  Totals: 1,380

83.3% 1,149

16.7% 231

2



2. How are you connected to the Canal Winchester Local School
District? Select all that apply.
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Value Percent Responses

Student

Parent/Guardian of a current Canal Winchester
student

Current Classified Staff Member

Current Certified Staff Member

Current Substitute

Community Member

Alumni

Parent/Guardian of a former/graduated Canal
Winchester student

Resident

Business Partner

Retired Staff Member

Parent of a Prospective or Future Canal
Winchester student

Parent of a School-Age Child who does not
attend Canal Winchester Schools

Other - Write In (Required)

20.5% 283

51.4% 710

5.9% 81

16.3% 225

1.1% 15

17.0% 234

7.2% 100

13.4% 185

31.7% 438

0.4% 5

0.7% 9

4.3% 59

0.9% 13

1.7% 24
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3. Do you currently attend Canal Winchester Schools?

90% Yes

10% No

Value Percent Responses

Yes

No

  Totals: 281

90.0% 253

10.0% 28
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4. All Canal Winchester Schools students will have an
opportunity to take this survey at a designated time during the
school day. Would you like to wait to take the survey at school
or would you like to proceed with the survey now?

98% Proceed - I want to take the
survey now.

2% Wait - I'll take it at school.

Value Percent Responses

Proceed - I want to take the survey now.

Wait - I'll take it at school.

  Totals: 253

97.6% 247

2.4% 6
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5. How did you find out about this survey?

P
er

ce
nt

Facebook Instagram CW Schools
​Website

Staff Email CW Schools
​Insider Email

Word of MouthOther - Write In
​(Required)
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Value Percent Responses

Facebook

Instagram

CW Schools Website

Staff Email

CW Schools Insider Email

Word of Mouth

Other - Write In (Required)

17.1% 235

0.8% 11

8.5% 117

29.6% 407

48.4% 667

2.6% 36

4.1% 56
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6. Which building(s) do you currently attend or have students
attending? (Check all that apply).
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​Fairfield
​Career

​and
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Value Percent Responses

Canal Winchester High School

Canal Winchester Middle School

Winchester Trail Elementary

Indian Trail Elementary

Eastland-Fairfield Career and Technical Schools

59.6% 580

29.2% 284

25.9% 252

23.6% 230

2.8% 27
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7. Does your child have an IEP or 504 plan or receive special
education services?

19% Yes, my student has an IEP.

7% Yes, my student has a 504 plan.

2% Yes, my student receives
special education services, but I’m
not sure if they have a 504 or IEP.

72% No, my student does not have
an IEP, 504, or receive special
education services.

Value Percent Responses

Yes, my student has an IEP.

Yes, my student has a 504 plan.

Yes, my student receives special education
services, but I’m not sure if they have a 504 or
IEP.

No, my student does not have an IEP, 504, or
receive special education services.

  Totals: 710

19.4% 138

7.0% 50

1.8% 13

71.7% 509
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8. Is your child an English Language Learner?

95% No, my student’s first
language is English.

2% My student was previously an
English Language Learner but has
completed the program
requirements.

3% Yes, my student is learning the
English Language and is currently
receiving EL services.

Value Percent Responses

No, my student’s first language is English.

My student was previously an English Language
Learner but has completed the program
requirements.

Yes, my student is learning the English
Language and is currently receiving EL services.

  Totals: 709

94.9% 673

2.3% 16

2.8% 20

10



9. Which building(s) do you currently work at? Select all that
apply.
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Canal
​Winchester

​High
​School

Canal
​Winchester

​Middle
​School

Winchester
​Trail

​Elementary

Indian
​Trail

​Elementary

Education
​Center

Operations
​Center
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Value Percent Responses

Canal Winchester High School

Canal Winchester Middle School

Winchester Trail Elementary

Indian Trail Elementary

Education Center

Operations Center

23.9% 73

24.5% 75

23.5% 72

23.9% 73

6.9% 21

6.5% 20
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10. What type of education is your school-aged child
participating in?

46% Another Public School District

23% A Private School

23% Home School

8% Other - Write In

Value Percent Responses

Another Public School District

A Private School

Home School

Other - Write In

  Totals: 13

46.2% 6

23.1% 3

23.1% 3

7.7% 1
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11. What was the primary reason your family chose an
educational option other than Canal Winchester Schools?

31% We live in a different school
district.

31% Better fit for my child's needs

8% Prefer Not to Answer

31% Other - Write In (Required)

Value Percent Responses

We live in a different school district.

Better fit for my child's needs

Prefer Not to Answer

Other - Write In (Required)

  Totals: 13

30.8% 4

30.8% 4

7.7% 1

30.8% 4
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12. On a scale of 1 (very unimportant) to 4 (very important), how
important do you think teaching and learning are to the future
of Canal Winchester Schools?

3% 1

2% 2

9% 3

86% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,272

2.9% 37

1.8% 23

9.2% 117

86.1% 1,095
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13. Which of the following choices would you say are the most
important for the school district to focus on when it comes to
teaching and learning? Select up to 3 options.
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Value Percent Responses

Teacher Quality

Enrichment or Intervention

Student Engagement

State Standards

State Assessments

Class Size

Technology in the Classroom

Hands-On Learning

Student Choice

Real-World Experiences (field trips,
apprenticeships, career exploration, etc.)

Fine Arts Education

Participation in Extracurriculars (activities,
clubs, athletics, etc.)

70.3% 894

20.8% 264

51.8% 659

5.4% 69

3.0% 38

29.4% 374

13.1% 166

39.0% 496

10.9% 138

33.0% 420

8.3% 106

10.4% 132
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14. On a scale of 1 (poor) to 4 (exceptional), how would you rate
teaching and learning at Canal Winchester Schools right now?

3% 1

17% 2

64% 3

17% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,269

2.9% 37

16.5% 209

64.0% 812

16.6% 211
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15. On a scale of 1 (very unimportant) to 4 (very important), how
important do you think safety and wellness are to the future of
Canal Winchester Schools?

2% 1

3% 2

13% 3

82% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,233

1.6% 20

3.4% 42

13.4% 165

81.6% 1,006
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16. Which of the following choices would you say are the most
important for the school district to focus on when it comes to
safety and wellness? Select up to 3 options.
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Value Percent Responses

School Resource Officers and Law Enforcement
Partnerships

Safety Training and Drills

Safe Facilities (Secure entrances, video
cameras, alarms, etc.)

Student Expectations and Consequences

Health Services (clinic, nurse staff, etc.)

Communication to Families About Safety

Nutrition and Food Service

Mental Health Services

Management and Response to Emergencies

49.6% 612

17.0% 209

64.6% 796

47.1% 581

16.4% 202

16.3% 201

11.3% 139

50.8% 626

21.3% 263
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17. On a scale of 1 (poor) to 4 (exceptional), how would you rate
safety at Canal Winchester Schools right now?

3% 1

20% 2

56% 3

21% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,233

3.0% 37

20.0% 246

56.3% 694

20.8% 256
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Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

I feel safe when I am at school.
Count
Row %

11
4.8%

42
18.3%

145
63.0%

32
13.9%

230

I understand what is expected
of me at school.
Count
Row %

5
2.2%

7
3.0%

116
50.4%

102
44.3%

230

I understand the consequences
of breaking school rules.
Count
Row %

6
2.6%

13
5.7%

108
47.0%

103
44.8%

230

Totals
Total Responses 230

18. In the section below, please rate each of the following
statements:
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Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

I feel that my student is safe
when they are at school.
Count
Row %

10
1.5%

54
8.2%

438
66.7%

155
23.6%

657

I receive appropriate and timely
communication when there is a
safety concern at school.
Count
Row %

9
1.4%

53
8.1%

325
49.5%

270
41.1%

657

Consequences for breaking
school rules are administered
fairly.
Count
Row %

69
10.5%

141
21.5%

375
57.1%

72
11.0%

657

Totals
Total Responses 657

19. In the section below, please rate each of the following
statements:
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Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

I feel safe when I am at
work/school.
Count
Row %

0
0.0%

21
7.5%

155
55.6%

103
36.9%

279

I receive appropriate and timely
communication when there is a
safety concern at my workplace.
Count
Row %

1
0.4%

20
7.2%

132
47.3%

126
45.2%

279

I feel that student discipline
issues are addressed fairly and
adequately in my building or
department.
Count
Row %

13
4.7%

87
31.2%

144
51.6%

35
12.5%

279

Totals
Total Responses 279

20. In the section below, please rate each of the following
statements:
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Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

I feel safe when I am at
work/school.
Count
Row %

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

6
42.9%

8
57.1%

14

I receive appropriate and timely
communication when there is a
safety concern at my workplace.
Count
Row %

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

3
21.4%

11
78.6%

14

Totals
Total Responses 14

21. In the section below, please rate each of the following
statements:
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22. On a scale of 1 (very unimportant) to 4 (very important), how
important do you think school culture is to the future of Canal
Winchester Schools?

3% 1

7% 2

31% 3

59% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,190

2.9% 34

7.3% 87

30.8% 367

59.0% 702
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23. Which of the following choices would you say are the most
important for the school district to focus on when it comes to
school culture? Select up to 3 options.
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Value Percent Responses

Diversity and Equity

Inclusion of Students with Learning Differences

Communication

Staff Morale

Student and Family Voice

Family and Community Engagement

Community Partnerships

Character Education Programs (CW Way,
Leader in Me, or PBIS)

Family Involvement and Volunteers

Relationships and connection between,
students, families, staff, and community

45.0% 535

28.2% 335

39.6% 471

36.4% 433

20.2% 240

22.5% 268

7.1% 84

18.8% 223

13.0% 154

62.4% 742
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24. On a scale of 1 (poor) to 4 (exceptional), how would you rate
school culture at Canal Winchester Schools right now?

5% 1

27% 2

57% 3

12% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,188

4.6% 55

26.9% 319

57.0% 677

11.5% 137
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25. On a scale of 1 (very unimportant) to 4 (very important), how
important do you think diversity and equity is to the future of
Canal Winchester Schools?

8% 1

10% 2

31% 3

51% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,189

8.3% 99

10.4% 124

30.8% 366

50.5% 600
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Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

I belong at my school.
Count
Row %

17
7.9%

30
14.0%

126
58.6%

42
19.5%

215

I am treated fairly at school.
Count
Row %

9
4.2%

46
21.4%

116
54.0%

44
20.5%

215

There is an adult I trust at school
that I could talk to about any
problems I am having.
Count
Row %

18
8.4%

30
14.0%

98
45.6%

69
32.1%

215

Totals
Total Responses 215

26. In the section below, please rate each of the following
statements:
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Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

My family belongs at Canal
Winchester Schools.
Count
Row %

11
1.7%

38
5.9%

350
54.6%

242
37.8%

641

My child is treated fairly at
school.
Count
Row %

11
1.7%

44
6.9%

373
58.2%

213
33.2%

641

Totals
Total Responses 641

27. In the section below, please rate each of the following
statements:
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Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

I belong at Canal Winchester
Schools.
Count
Row %

1
0.4%

14
5.1%

128
46.9%

130
47.6%

273

I am valued at Canal
Winchester Schools by my
coworkers.
Count
Row %

2
0.7%

21
7.7%

138
50.5%

112
41.0%

273

I am valued at Canal
Winchester Schools by the
leadership team.
Count
Row %

9
3.3%

39
14.3%

143
52.4%

82
30.0%

273

I am valued at Canal
Winchester Schools by
students.
Count
Row %

3
1.1%

32
11.7%

148
54.2%

90
33.0%

273

I am valued at Canal
Winchester Schools by parents.
Count
Row %

4
1.5%

33
12.1%

186
68.4%

49
18.0%

272

Totals
Total Responses 273

28. In the section below, please rate each of the following
statements:

33



 
Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

I belong at Canal Winchester
Schools.
Count
Row %

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

5
35.7%

9
64.3%

14

I am valued at Canal Winchester
Schools by my coworkers.
Count
Row %

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

6
42.9%

8
57.1%

14

I am valued at Canal Winchester
Schools by the leadership team.
Count
Row %

0
0.0%

2
14.3%

6
42.9%

6
42.9%

14

I am valued at Canal Winchester
Schools by staff from other
buildings.
Count
Row %

0
0.0%

1
7.1%

5
35.7%

8
57.1%

14

Totals
Total Responses 14

29. In the section below, please rate each of the following
statements:
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30. On a scale of 1 (very unimportant) to 4 (very important), how
important do you think operations are to the future of Canal
Winchester Schools?

2% 1

3% 2

33% 3

63% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,157

1.5% 17

3.0% 35

32.8% 379

62.7% 726
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31. Which of the following choices would you say are the most
important for the school district to focus on when it comes to
operations? Select up to 3 options.
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Value Percent Responses

Finances

Technology

Facilities Planning for the Future

Staff Retention and Recruitment

Staff and Employee Management

Transportation

Facilities Maintenance and Upkeep

Food Service

Policy and Code of Conduct

41.0% 474

34.2% 395

39.1% 452

51.6% 596

25.5% 294

36.5% 422

26.1% 302

15.7% 181

24.7% 285
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32. On a scale of 1 (very inefficient) to 4 (very efficient), how
would you rate the operations of Canal Winchester Schools right
now?

3% 1

18% 2

65% 3

15% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,155

2.7% 31

17.9% 207

64.8% 748

14.6% 169
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33. Do you know about the Canal Winchester Schools Portrait of
a Graduate?

19% I’ve never heard of the Canal
Winchester Schools Portrait of a
Graduate.

16% I have heard of the Portrait of
a Graduate, but I’m not really sure
what it is.

30% I have heard of the Portrait of
a Graduate and know some things
about it.

36% I am familiar with the Portrait
of a Graduate and understand the
six competencies.

Value Percent Responses

I’ve never heard of the Canal Winchester
Schools Portrait of a Graduate.

I have heard of the Portrait of a Graduate, but
I’m not really sure what it is.

I have heard of the Portrait of a Graduate and
know some things about it.

I am familiar with the Portrait of a Graduate
and understand the six competencies.

  Totals: 1,130

19.0% 215

15.6% 176

29.9% 338

35.5% 401

39



 
Very
Unimportant Unimportant Important

Very
Important Responses

Respectful
Citizens
Count
Row %

17
1.5%

18
1.6%

315
27.9%

780
69.0%

1,130

Problem Solvers
Count
Row %

15
1.3%

17
1.5%

343
30.4%

755
66.8%

1,130

Self-Aware
Individuals
Count
Row %

15
1.3%

32
2.8%

374
33.1%

709
62.7%

1,130

Responsible
Learners
Count
Row %

15
1.3%

31
2.7%

405
35.8%

679
60.1%

1,130

Collaborators
Count
Row %

17
1.5%

53
4.7%

465
41.2%

593
52.6%

1,128

Communicators
Count
Row %

14
1.2%

22
2.0%

335
29.8%

755
67.1%

1,126

Totals
Total Responses 1130

34. In the section below, please rate how important you think
each of the six competencies is to a student’s future success.
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35. Would a student be prepared for success if they developed
the skills in the CW Schools Portrait of a Graduate?

73% Yes

3% No

25% Unsure

Value Percent Responses

Yes

No

Unsure

  Totals: 1,130

72.6% 820

2.9% 33

24.5% 277
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36. On a scale of 1 (very unlikely) to 4 (very likely), how like are
you to recommend Canal Winchester Schools to a family
member or friend?

7% 1

18% 2

47% 3

29% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,115

6.7% 75

18.1% 202

46.6% 520

28.5% 318
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37. On a scale of 1 (poor) to 4 (excellent), how would you rate the
reputation of Canal Winchester Schools?

4% 1

24% 2

54% 3

18% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,115

4.4% 49

24.3% 271

53.7% 599

17.6% 196
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38. On a scale of 1 (poor) to 4 (excellent), how would you rate
your experience with Canal Winchester Schools?

4% 1

15% 2

52% 3

29% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,115

3.6% 40

14.9% 166

52.4% 584

29.1% 325
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39. How do you primarily learn news about Canal Winchester
Schools?

15% Website
(www.cwschools.org)

3% Local News

9% CW Schools Facebook

1% CW Schools Instagram

1% CW Schools Twitter

3% Other Social Media

51% Insider Building and District
Emails

4% Mailed Newsletters and
Postcards

9% Word of Mouth

4% Other - Write In (Required)
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Value Percent Responses

Website (www.cwschools.org)

Local News

CW Schools Facebook

CW Schools Instagram

CW Schools Twitter

Other Social Media

Insider Building and District Emails

Mailed Newsletters and Postcards

Word of Mouth

Other - Write In (Required)

  Totals: 1,115

15.3% 171

2.5% 28

9.3% 104

1.2% 13

1.2% 13

2.6% 29

50.8% 566

3.8% 42

9.2% 103

4.1% 46
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40. If you’re up for it, we’d like to collect some optional
demographic information about you to help us evaluate the
survey data. For example, some survey questions may provide
additional insight when we evaluate the data for low-income
families compared to other respondents. This information will
not be used to identify you. You can also choose “Prefer Not to
Answer” for any information you do not want to provide. Are you
willing to answer these quick demographic questions?

81% Yes

19% No

Value Percent Responses

Yes

No

  Totals: 1,115

80.9% 902

19.1% 213
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41. What is your gender?

25% Male

72% Female

0% Transgender Man

0% Transgender Woman

1% Non-Binary/Non-Conforming

2% Prefer Not to Answer

Value Percent Responses

Male

Female

Transgender Man

Transgender Woman

Non-Binary/Non-Conforming

Prefer Not to Answer

  Totals: 906

24.6% 223

72.0% 652

0.3% 3

0.2% 2

0.8% 7

2.1% 19

48



42. What is your approximate annual household income (the
total income of all adults who live in your home)?

2% Under $24,999

6% $25,000 to $49,999

10% $50,000 to $74,999

14% $75,000 to $99,999

25% $100,000 to $149,999

19% $150,000 to $199,999

11% $200,000 or more

13% Prefer not to answer

Value Percent Responses

Under $24,999

$25,000 to $49,999

$50,000 to $74,999

$75,000 to $99,999

$100,000 to $149,999

$150,000 to $199,999

$200,000 or more

Prefer not to answer

  Totals: 902

2.2% 20

6.3% 57

10.0% 90

14.4% 130

24.8% 224

18.7% 169

10.5% 95

13.0% 117
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43. What is your current living situation?

76% Homeowner

10% Renter

11% Live with family or friends

0% Unhoused

2% Prefer Not to answer

Value Percent Responses

Homeowner

Renter

Live with family or friends

Unhoused

Prefer Not to answer

  Totals: 900

76.2% 686

10.1% 91

11.3% 102

0.1% 1

2.2% 20
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44. What is your highest level of education completed?

9% Some High School

7% Regular high school diploma

1% GED or alternative credential

11% Some college credit, no
degree

8% Associates degree (for
example: AA, AS)

27% Bachelor’s degree (for
example: BA. BS)

33% Master’s or Professional
degree (for example: MA, MS, MBA,
JD, MD, etc.)

1% Doctorate degree (for example,
PhD, EdD)

4% Prefer Not to Answer

Value Percent Responses

Some High School

Regular high school diploma

GED or alternative credential

Some college credit, no degree

Associates degree (for example: AA, AS)

Bachelor’s degree (for example: BA. BS)

Master’s or Professional degree (for example:
MA, MS, MBA, JD, MD, etc.)

Doctorate degree (for example, PhD, EdD)

Prefer Not to Answer

  Totals: 895

9.1% 81

6.5% 58

0.7% 6

10.7% 96

7.5% 67

27.3% 244

33.1% 296

1.2% 11

4.0% 36
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45. Which race or ethnicity best describes you? (Please choose
only one.)

1% American Indian or Alaskan
Native

2% Asian / Pacific Islander

6% Black or African American

1% Hispanic

83% White / Caucasian

3% Multiple Ethnicity/Other:

6% Prefer Not to Answer

Value Percent Responses

American Indian or Alaskan Native

Asian / Pacific Islander

Black or African American

Hispanic

White / Caucasian

Multiple Ethnicity/Other:

Prefer Not to Answer

  Totals: 895

0.6% 5

1.6% 14

5.5% 49

1.2% 11

82.5% 738

2.5% 22

6.3% 56
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46. Are you of Hispanic or Latino/a origin?

1% Yes

98% No

1% Prefer Not to Answer

Value Percent Responses

Yes

No

Prefer Not to Answer

  Totals: 828

0.8% 7

98.2% 813

1.0% 8
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47. How many adults (18+) live in your home?

11% 1

65% 2

15% 3

6% 4

2% 5 or more

2% Prefer Not to Answer

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

5 or more

Prefer Not to Answer

  Totals: 895

10.7% 96

64.8% 580

14.5% 130

5.8% 52

1.9% 17

2.2% 20
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48. How many children (0-17 years old) live in your home?

20% 0

27% 1
34% 2

12% 3

4% 4

1% 5

0% 62% Prefer Not to Answer

Value Percent Responses

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Prefer Not to Answer

  Totals: 895

20.3% 182

26.6% 238

33.6% 301

12.1% 108

3.9% 35

1.0% 9

0.2% 2

2.2% 20
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